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12 12 1 8 8 6:4420:55 1450 Allie Boss (Fr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
13 13 2 9 9 6:4621:01 1456 Jill Van Dyk (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
18 18 3 13 13 6:5121:16 1455 Breanna Kooiman (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
21 21 4 16 16 6:5421:26 1457 Cassidy VandeKamp (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
44 44 5 35 35 7:1822:39 1454 Becca Falb (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
51 51 6 42 7:2322:54 1453 Sarah Claud (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
86 86 7 73 7:5024:18 1451 Jessica Brady (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl

Total team points: 81
  Total time for scoring runners: 107:17:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:27:24

Palos Heights (Chicago Christian)1
20 20 1 15 15 6:5321:22 1482 Imogene Asa (Sr) Westmont Girl
24 24 2 18 18 6:5621:31 1488 Peyton Nash (Fr) Westmont Girl
29 29 3 22 22 7:0021:44 1484 Brittany Eiermann (Jr) Westmont Girl
30 30 4 23 23 7:0221:49 1486 Emilia Maslany (Fr) Westmont Girl
37 37 5 29 29 7:0822:09 1481 Lily Arndt (Fr) Westmont Girl
48 48 6 39 7:2022:45 1480 Hannah Abbatacola (Fr) Westmont Girl
52 52 7 43 7:2422:58 1487 Halle Nash (Fr) Westmont Girl

Total team points: 107
  Total time for scoring runners: 108:35:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:43:00

Westmont2
8 8 1 5 5 6:4020:41 1384 Valerie Richter (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
9 9 2 6 6 6:4120:44 1383 Nygia Pollard (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl

19 19 3 14 14 6:5221:18 1379 Rachel Higbee (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
40 40 4 32 32 7:1322:24 1385 Rayna Steiner (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
61 61 5 51 51 7:3023:18 1382 Hayleigh Newman (So) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Girl
83 83 6 70 7:4624:07 1380 Kylee Knox (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
91 91 7 78 7:5724:41 1378 Whitney Donaldson (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Girl
Total team points: 108
  Total time for scoring runners: 108:25:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:41:00

Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy)3
5 5 1 2 2 6:3420:23 1360 Katie Kleinert (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
7 7 2 4 4 6:3720:32 1362 Andrea Pace (So) Clifton (Central) Girl

31 31 3 24 24 7:0221:50 1361 Lauren Ladehoff (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
45 45 4 36 36 7:1922:41 1359 Hanna Gray (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
62 62 5 52 52 7:3123:19 1357 Eilish Alexander (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl

Total team points: 118
  Total time for scoring runners: 108:45:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:45:00

Clifton (Central)4
6 6 1 3 3 6:3620:28 1365 Maeve Dunaway (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl

33 33 2 26 26 7:0521:59 1370 Anne O'Regan (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
43 43 3 34 34 7:1722:37 1374 Anna Sroka (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
46 46 4 37 37 7:1922:42 1373 Stephanie Sommers (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
66 66 5 55 55 7:3323:26 1366 Teresa Kenny (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
87 87 6 74 7:5124:21 1375 Maura Walsh (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
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6 6 1 3 3 6:3620:28 1365 Maeve Dunaway (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
33 33 2 26 26 7:0521:59 1370 Anne O'Regan (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
43 43 3 34 34 7:1722:37 1374 Anna Sroka (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
46 46 4 37 37 7:1922:42 1373 Stephanie Sommers (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
66 66 5 55 55 7:3323:26 1366 Teresa Kenny (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
87 87 6 74 7:5124:21 1375 Maura Walsh (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl

116 116 7 100 8:5527:40 1368 Colette McCormack (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
Total team points: 155
  Total time for scoring runners: 111:12:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:14:24

Des Plaines (Willows Academy)5
16 16 1 12 12 6:5021:12 1412 Caitlyn Ifft (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
28 28 2 21 21 7:0021:42 1413 Megan Ifft (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
35 35 3 28 28 7:0822:08 1415 Janessa Knapp (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
60 60 4 50 50 7:2823:10 1411 Emma Fogarty (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
72 72 5 61 61 7:3623:35 1410 Abbie Bazzell (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
82 82 6 69 7:4624:06 1416 Daphne Matson (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
85 85 7 72 7:5024:18 1414 Linnea Johnson (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl

Total team points: 172
  Total time for scoring runners: 111:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:21:24

Fairbury (Prairie Central)6
10 10 1 7 7 6:4220:49 1393 Hannah Bosman ADVANCE (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy 

Christian) Girl
41 41 2 33 33 7:1522:31 1402 Ellie Wiener (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
50 50 3 41 41 7:2222:53 1400 Nicole Terpstra (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
58 58 4 48 48 7:2723:06 1403 Allison Zeilstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
65 65 5 54 54 7:3223:24 1401 Ellie VanStee (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
74 74 6 63 7:3823:40 1399 Megan Middel (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
99 99 7 85 8:0325:00 1394 Catherine Carter (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

Total team points: 183
  Total time for scoring runners: 112:43:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:32:36

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)7
15 15 1 11 11 6:5021:11 1498 Kayla Robinson (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
32 32 2 25 25 7:0421:57 1492 Anna Brennan (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
49 49 3 40 40 7:2022:47 1495 Kathleen Nelson (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
68 68 4 57 57 7:3423:30 1499 Antonia Theodosakis (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Girl
80 80 5 68 68 7:4323:58 1494 Katie Karmin (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
84 84 6 71 7:4924:14 1497 Antonia Piergies (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
121 121 7 105 9:1328:35 1496 Sarah Niemann (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
Total team points: 201
  Total time for scoring runners: 113:23:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:40:36

Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)8
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14 14 1 10 10 6:4821:06 1448 Lauren Suttle ADVANCE (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther 
Christian) Girl

27 27 2 20 20 6:5921:40 1445 Alex Garcia (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
38 38 3 30 30 7:0922:12 1444 Jennyfur Flores (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
73 73 4 62 62 7:3723:38 1446 Tamron Morris (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl

118 118 5 102 102 9:0127:59 1449 Chloe Tominac (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
Total team points: 224
  Total time for scoring runners: 116:35:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:19:00

Melrose Park (Walther Christian)9
4 4 1 1 1 6:3320:20 1308 Becca Wert ADVANCE (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl

34 34 2 27 27 7:0622:02 1306 Carolyn Logsdon (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
67 67 3 56 56 7:3323:27 1303 Emily Angelo (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
71 71 4 60 60 7:3523:32 1309 Sarah Wert (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
95 95 5 81 81 8:0024:49 1304 Paris Chaney (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl

103 103 6 89 8:1225:26 1307 Ripley Vonhoff (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
135 135 7 117 11:3135:44 1305 Rebecca Cloyd (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl

Total team points: 225
  Total time for scoring runners: 114:10:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:50:00

Aurora (A. Christian)10
39 39 1 31 31 7:1222:21 1465 Teddi Steeves (So) Peotone Girl
56 56 2 46 46 7:2623:05 1458 Hunter Jackson (So) Peotone Girl
64 64 3 53 53 7:3223:24 1464 Sophie Stack (Fr) Peotone Girl
77 77 4 66 66 7:4223:53 1466 Jessica Walsh (Sr) Peotone Girl
79 79 5 67 67 7:4223:55 1460 Halie Paw (So) Peotone Girl

104 104 6 90 8:1825:44 1459 Alexis Kmety (So) Peotone Girl
126 126 7 108 9:2729:18 1461 Lexie Perakis (Jr) Peotone Girl

Total team points: 263
  Total time for scoring runners: 116:38:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:19:36

Peotone11
23 23 1 17 17 6:5621:30 1310 Taylor Adams (Jr) Beecher Girl
26 26 2 19 19 6:5721:35 1317 Julianne Salmen (Sr) Beecher Girl
69 69 3 58 58 7:3523:31 1311 Maddy Bainbridge (Jr) Beecher Girl
98 98 4 84 84 8:0325:00 1312 Taylor Bainbridge (Fr) Beecher Girl

100 100 5 86 86 8:0425:01 1314 Jillian Curran (Fr) Beecher Girl
109 109 6 95 8:2426:03 1315 Megan Gliva (Sr) Beecher Girl
119 119 7 103 9:0528:10 1318 Rachel Stanevich (Jr) Beecher Girl

Total team points: 264
  Total time for scoring runners: 116:37:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:19:24

Beecher12
47 47 1 38 38 7:1922:42 1428 Hailey Mendell (So) Herscher Girl
54 54 2 44 44 7:2523:01 1420 Allyson Beckman (So) Herscher Girl
76 76 3 65 65 7:3923:43 1430 Lauren Schejbal (So) Herscher Girl
90 90 4 77 77 7:5524:35 1419 Brooke Allen (So) Herscher Girl
96 96 5 82 82 8:0124:52 1425 Hannah Jones (Fr) Herscher Girl

102 102 6 88 8:1025:20 1422 Annalee Grosso (Fr) Herscher Girl
106 106 7 92 8:1925:49 1423 Madeline Jensen (So) Herscher Girl
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47 47 1 38 38 7:1922:42 1428 Hailey Mendell (So) Herscher Girl
54 54 2 44 44 7:2523:01 1420 Allyson Beckman (So) Herscher Girl
76 76 3 65 65 7:3923:43 1430 Lauren Schejbal (So) Herscher Girl
90 90 4 77 77 7:5524:35 1419 Brooke Allen (So) Herscher Girl
96 96 5 82 82 8:0124:52 1425 Hannah Jones (Fr) Herscher Girl

102 102 6 88 8:1025:20 1422 Annalee Grosso (Fr) Herscher Girl
106 106 7 92 8:1925:49 1423 Madeline Jensen (So) Herscher Girl

Total team points: 306
  Total time for scoring runners: 118:53:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:46:36

Herscher13
55 55 1 45 45 7:2623:03 1438 Kaitlyn Stanley (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
70 70 2 59 59 7:3523:31 1435 Liz LaScala (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
89 89 3 76 76 7:5424:32 1433 Tiffany Compton (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl

113 113 4 98 98 8:4327:04 1432 Shelby Anderson (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
125 125 5 107 107 9:2129:01 1436 Ellie Moore (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
128 128 6 110 9:3729:49 1440 Bridget Zurek (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
131 131 7 113 9:4630:17 1439 Kati Young (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl

Total team points: 385
  Total time for scoring runners: 127:11:00
Average time for scoring runners: 25:26:12

Lisle (Sr.)14
88 88 1 75 75 7:5324:27 1322 Lizbeth Delgado (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
97 97 2 83 83 8:0224:55 1326 Donalli Mata (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

101 101 3 87 87 8:0525:04 1330 Gabriela Saucedo (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
105 105 4 91 91 8:1825:46 1327 Diana Medina (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
107 107 5 93 93 8:2225:57 1331 Alexandra Vazquez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
112 112 6 97 8:3026:24 1323 Lissette Garcia (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
129 129 7 111 9:4029:59 1320 Karen Barajas (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

Total team points: 429
  Total time for scoring runners: 126:09:00
Average time for scoring runners: 25:13:48

Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)15
57 57 1 47 47 7:2623:05 1335 Kailee Carro (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
75 75 2 64 64 7:3923:43 1333 Brittany Badillo (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl

117 117 3 101 101 8:5727:46 1339 Marissa Gusmao (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
127 127 4 109 109 9:3529:44 1343 Alina Pagan (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
133 133 5 115 115 10:0131:04 1337 Ramat Dada (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl

Total team points: 436
  Total time for scoring runners: 135:22:00
Average time for scoring runners: 27:04:24

Chicago (DePaul College Prep)16
93 93 1 79 79 7:5924:47 1477 Bridget O'Sullivan (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
94 94 2 80 80 8:0024:48 1475 Connie McNulty (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl

108 108 3 94 94 8:2326:00 1468 Florina Carrillo (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
120 120 4 104 104 9:1028:26 1469 Sophia Chavez (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
124 124 5 106 106 9:1928:55 1479 Karla Rubin DeCelis (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
130 130 6 112 9:4330:08 1471 Illiana Farfan (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
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93 93 1 79 79 7:5924:47 1477 Bridget O'Sullivan (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
94 94 2 80 80 8:0024:48 1475 Connie McNulty (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl

108 108 3 94 94 8:2326:00 1468 Florina Carrillo (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
120 120 4 104 104 9:1028:26 1469 Sophia Chavez (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
124 124 5 106 106 9:1928:55 1479 Karla Rubin DeCelis (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
130 130 6 112 9:4330:08 1471 Illiana Farfan (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl

Total team points: 463
  Total time for scoring runners: 132:56:00
Average time for scoring runners: 26:35:12

River Grove (Guerin)17
59 59 1 49 49 7:2723:06 1407 Sarah Nathanson (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl

110 110 2 96 96 8:2926:19 1404 Gabriela Camacho (So) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
114 114 3 99 99 8:4727:15 1405 Clare Czolgosz (Sr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
132 132 4 114 114 10:0031:03 1406 Hannah Ellis (So) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
134 134 5 116 116 10:0431:14 1408 Sachi Toepp (Sr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl

Total team points: 474
  Total time for scoring runners: 138:57:00
Average time for scoring runners: 27:47:24

Evanston (Roycemore)18
2 2 1 0 6:1219:16 1302 Isabella Wolke ADVANCE (So) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Girl
81 81 2 0 7:4423:59 1301 Lindsey Butz (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy)

63 63 1 0 7:3223:22 1344 Mellanie Barnes (Fr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Holy Trinity)

36 36 1 0 7:0822:09 1346 Alana Santos (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
92 92 2 0 7:5924:46 1345 Kayla Armstrong (So) Chicago (Luther North) Girl

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Luther North)

111 111 1 0 8:2926:20 1351 Stephanie Ibarra (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
115 115 2 0 8:5427:36 1352 Jennifer Jimenez (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
122 122 3 0 9:1428:38 1349 Isabel Gaspar (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
123 123 4 0 9:1628:46 1347 Lizzet Aleman (Sr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Noble Street Charter)

22 22 1 0 6:5521:28 1387 Megan Kremer (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
78 78 2 0 7:4223:55 1388 Ashley Lopez (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

Total team points: 0 Elgin (St. Edward)

42 42 1 0 7:1722:35 1390 Mikko Eguia (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
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42 42 1 0 7:1722:35 1390 Mikko Eguia (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
53 53 2 0 7:2523:01 1391 Ariann Estrada (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl

Total team points: 0 Elmhurst (IC Catholic)

1 1 1 0 6:0018:37 1418 Daly Galloway ADVANCE (So) Gardner (G.-South 
Wilmington) Girl

Total team points: 0 Gardner (G.-South Wilmington)

11 11 1 0 6:4420:53 1431 Elizabeth Stam ADVANCE (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
Total team points: 0 Kankakee (McNamara)

3 3 1 0 6:3220:16 1442 Haley Quinn ADVANCE (Sr) Manteno Girl
17 17 2 0 6:5021:13 1443 Emilie Tamblyn (So) Manteno Girl
25 25 3 0 6:5621:32 1441 Kailyn Mickulas (So) Manteno Girl

Total team points: 0 Manteno
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1 1 1 0 6:0018:37 1418 Daly Galloway ADVANCE (So) Gardner (G.-South 
Wilmington) Girl

2 2 1 0 6:1219:16 1302 Isabella Wolke ADVANCE (So) Arlington Heights (Christian 
Liberty Academy) Girl

3 3 1 0 6:3220:16 1442 Haley Quinn ADVANCE (Sr) Manteno Girl
4 4 1 1 1 6:3320:20 1308 Becca Wert ADVANCE (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
5 5 1 2 2 6:3420:23 1360 Katie Kleinert (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
6 6 1 3 3 6:3620:28 1365 Maeve Dunaway (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
7 7 2 4 4 6:3720:32 1362 Andrea Pace (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
8 8 1 5 5 6:4020:41 1384 Valerie Richter (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
9 9 2 6 6 6:4120:44 1383 Nygia Pollard (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl

10 10 1 7 7 6:4220:49 1393 Hannah Bosman ADVANCE (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy 
Christian) Girl

11 11 1 0 6:4420:53 1431 Elizabeth Stam ADVANCE (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
12 12 1 8 8 6:4420:55 1450 Allie Boss (Fr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
13 13 2 9 9 6:4621:01 1456 Jill Van Dyk (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
14 14 1 10 10 6:4821:06 1448 Lauren Suttle ADVANCE (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther 

Christian) Girl
15 15 1 11 11 6:5021:11 1498 Kayla Robinson (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
16 16 1 12 12 6:5021:12 1412 Caitlyn Ifft (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
17 17 2 0 6:5021:13 1443 Emilie Tamblyn (So) Manteno Girl
18 18 3 13 13 6:5121:16 1455 Breanna Kooiman (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
19 19 3 14 14 6:5221:18 1379 Rachel Higbee (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
20 20 1 15 15 6:5321:22 1482 Imogene Asa (Sr) Westmont Girl
21 21 4 16 16 6:5421:26 1457 Cassidy VandeKamp (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
22 22 1 0 6:5521:28 1387 Megan Kremer (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
23 23 1 17 17 6:5621:30 1310 Taylor Adams (Jr) Beecher Girl
24 24 2 18 18 6:5621:31 1488 Peyton Nash (Fr) Westmont Girl
25 25 3 0 6:5621:32 1441 Kailyn Mickulas (So) Manteno Girl
26 26 2 19 19 6:5721:35 1317 Julianne Salmen (Sr) Beecher Girl
27 27 2 20 20 6:5921:40 1445 Alex Garcia (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
28 28 2 21 21 7:0021:42 1413 Megan Ifft (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
29 29 3 22 22 7:0021:44 1484 Brittany Eiermann (Jr) Westmont Girl
30 30 4 23 23 7:0221:49 1486 Emilia Maslany (Fr) Westmont Girl
31 31 3 24 24 7:0221:50 1361 Lauren Ladehoff (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
32 32 2 25 25 7:0421:57 1492 Anna Brennan (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
33 33 2 26 26 7:0521:59 1370 Anne O'Regan (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
34 34 2 27 27 7:0622:02 1306 Carolyn Logsdon (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
35 35 3 28 28 7:0822:08 1415 Janessa Knapp (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
36 36 1 0 7:0822:09 1346 Alana Santos (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
37 37 5 29 29 7:0822:09 1481 Lily Arndt (Fr) Westmont Girl
38 38 3 30 30 7:0922:12 1444 Jennyfur Flores (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
39 39 1 31 31 7:1222:21 1465 Teddi Steeves (So) Peotone Girl
40 40 4 32 32 7:1322:24 1385 Rayna Steiner (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
41 41 2 33 33 7:1522:31 1402 Ellie Wiener (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
42 42 1 0 7:1722:35 1390 Mikko Eguia (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
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43 43 3 34 34 7:1722:37 1374 Anna Sroka (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
44 44 5 35 35 7:1822:39 1454 Becca Falb (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
45 45 4 36 36 7:1922:41 1359 Hanna Gray (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
46 46 4 37 37 7:1922:42 1373 Stephanie Sommers (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
47 47 1 38 38 7:1922:42 1428 Hailey Mendell (So) Herscher Girl
48 48 6 39 7:2022:45 1480 Hannah Abbatacola (Fr) Westmont Girl
49 49 3 40 40 7:2022:47 1495 Kathleen Nelson (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
50 50 3 41 41 7:2222:53 1400 Nicole Terpstra (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
51 51 6 42 7:2322:54 1453 Sarah Claud (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
52 52 7 43 7:2422:58 1487 Halle Nash (Fr) Westmont Girl
53 53 2 0 7:2523:01 1391 Ariann Estrada (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
54 54 2 44 44 7:2523:01 1420 Allyson Beckman (So) Herscher Girl
55 55 1 45 45 7:2623:03 1438 Kaitlyn Stanley (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
56 56 2 46 46 7:2623:05 1458 Hunter Jackson (So) Peotone Girl
57 57 1 47 47 7:2623:05 1335 Kailee Carro (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
58 58 4 48 48 7:2723:06 1403 Allison Zeilstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
59 59 1 49 49 7:2723:06 1407 Sarah Nathanson (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
60 60 4 50 50 7:2823:10 1411 Emma Fogarty (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
61 61 5 51 51 7:3023:18 1382 Hayleigh Newman (So) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Girl
62 62 5 52 52 7:3123:19 1357 Eilish Alexander (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
63 63 1 0 7:3223:22 1344 Mellanie Barnes (Fr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
64 64 3 53 53 7:3223:24 1464 Sophie Stack (Fr) Peotone Girl
65 65 5 54 54 7:3223:24 1401 Ellie VanStee (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
66 66 5 55 55 7:3323:26 1366 Teresa Kenny (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
67 67 3 56 56 7:3323:27 1303 Emily Angelo (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
68 68 4 57 57 7:3423:30 1499 Antonia Theodosakis (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Girl
69 69 3 58 58 7:3523:31 1311 Maddy Bainbridge (Jr) Beecher Girl
70 70 2 59 59 7:3523:31 1435 Liz LaScala (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
71 71 4 60 60 7:3523:32 1309 Sarah Wert (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
72 72 5 61 61 7:3623:35 1410 Abbie Bazzell (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
73 73 4 62 62 7:3723:38 1446 Tamron Morris (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
74 74 6 63 7:3823:40 1399 Megan Middel (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
75 75 2 64 64 7:3923:43 1333 Brittany Badillo (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
76 76 3 65 65 7:3923:43 1430 Lauren Schejbal (So) Herscher Girl
77 77 4 66 66 7:4223:53 1466 Jessica Walsh (Sr) Peotone Girl
78 78 2 0 7:4223:55 1388 Ashley Lopez (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
79 79 5 67 67 7:4223:55 1460 Halie Paw (So) Peotone Girl
80 80 5 68 68 7:4323:58 1494 Katie Karmin (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
81 81 2 0 7:4423:59 1301 Lindsey Butz (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
82 82 6 69 7:4624:06 1416 Daphne Matson (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
83 83 6 70 7:4624:07 1380 Kylee Knox (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
84 84 6 71 7:4924:14 1497 Antonia Piergies (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
85 85 7 72 7:5024:18 1414 Linnea Johnson (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
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86 86 7 73 7:5024:18 1451 Jessica Brady (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
87 87 6 74 7:5124:21 1375 Maura Walsh (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
88 88 1 75 75 7:5324:27 1322 Lizbeth Delgado (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
89 89 3 76 76 7:5424:32 1433 Tiffany Compton (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
90 90 4 77 77 7:5524:35 1419 Brooke Allen (So) Herscher Girl
91 91 7 78 7:5724:41 1378 Whitney Donaldson (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Girl
92 92 2 0 7:5924:46 1345 Kayla Armstrong (So) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
93 93 1 79 79 7:5924:47 1477 Bridget O'Sullivan (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
94 94 2 80 80 8:0024:48 1475 Connie McNulty (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
95 95 5 81 81 8:0024:49 1304 Paris Chaney (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
96 96 5 82 82 8:0124:52 1425 Hannah Jones (Fr) Herscher Girl
97 97 2 83 83 8:0224:55 1326 Donalli Mata (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
98 98 4 84 84 8:0325:00 1312 Taylor Bainbridge (Fr) Beecher Girl
99 99 7 85 8:0325:00 1394 Catherine Carter (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

100 100 5 86 86 8:0425:01 1314 Jillian Curran (Fr) Beecher Girl
101 101 3 87 87 8:0525:04 1330 Gabriela Saucedo (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
102 102 6 88 8:1025:20 1422 Annalee Grosso (Fr) Herscher Girl
103 103 6 89 8:1225:26 1307 Ripley Vonhoff (Sr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
104 104 6 90 8:1825:44 1459 Alexis Kmety (So) Peotone Girl
105 105 4 91 91 8:1825:46 1327 Diana Medina (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
106 106 7 92 8:1925:49 1423 Madeline Jensen (So) Herscher Girl
107 107 5 93 93 8:2225:57 1331 Alexandra Vazquez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
108 108 3 94 94 8:2326:00 1468 Florina Carrillo (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
109 109 6 95 8:2426:03 1315 Megan Gliva (Sr) Beecher Girl
110 110 2 96 96 8:2926:19 1404 Gabriela Camacho (So) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
111 111 1 0 8:2926:20 1351 Stephanie Ibarra (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
112 112 6 97 8:3026:24 1323 Lissette Garcia (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
113 113 4 98 98 8:4327:04 1432 Shelby Anderson (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
114 114 3 99 99 8:4727:15 1405 Clare Czolgosz (Sr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
115 115 2 0 8:5427:36 1352 Jennifer Jimenez (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
116 116 7 100 8:5527:40 1368 Colette McCormack (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
117 117 3 101 101 8:5727:46 1339 Marissa Gusmao (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
118 118 5 102 102 9:0127:59 1449 Chloe Tominac (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
119 119 7 103 9:0528:10 1318 Rachel Stanevich (Jr) Beecher Girl
120 120 4 104 104 9:1028:26 1469 Sophia Chavez (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
121 121 7 105 9:1328:35 1496 Sarah Niemann (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
122 122 3 0 9:1428:38 1349 Isabel Gaspar (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
123 123 4 0 9:1628:46 1347 Lizzet Aleman (Sr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
124 124 5 106 106 9:1928:55 1479 Karla Rubin DeCelis (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
125 125 5 107 107 9:2129:01 1436 Ellie Moore (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
126 126 7 108 9:2729:18 1461 Lexie Perakis (Jr) Peotone Girl
127 127 4 109 109 9:3529:44 1343 Alina Pagan (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
128 128 6 110 9:3729:49 1440 Bridget Zurek (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
129 129 7 111 9:4029:59 1320 Karen Barajas (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
130 130 6 112 9:4330:08 1471 Illiana Farfan (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
131 131 7 113 9:4630:17 1439 Kati Young (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
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132 132 4 114 114 10:0031:03 1406 Hannah Ellis (So) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
133 133 5 115 115 10:0131:04 1337 Ramat Dada (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
134 134 5 116 116 10:0431:14 1408 Sachi Toepp (Sr) Evanston (Roycemore) Girl
135 135 7 117 11:3135:44 1305 Rebecca Cloyd (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl


